
6 PANELS, 2 CLOSE END, 1 TUBE
POCKET, THUMBHOLES

CD 6 Panels Others

5.59375 x 0.25 x 4.9375 G.F.

3313

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  

SIZE:  DRAWN BY:  

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

0.015 Mohawk

10.875 x 17.1563

153.12856
KKK

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

3
TUBE/CLOSE END

NUMBER OF PANELS 6

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

4.9375

4.92188

10.875

1.01563

0.01563

5.53125
0.1875

5.59375
0.25

5.59375

17.15625


